B
A
R
O
G
R
A
P

(1090 x 100 x 100mm barometer in case) (1250 x 165 x 165mm barometer in case)
Weight 5.89kg (7.25kg barometer in case) 3.62kg (9.5kg barometer in case)
Ordering Information
Ordinary range, mb and mmHg scales M101009 M101002
Ordinary range, mb and inHg scales M101008
Accessories and Spares
Carrying case with rubber packings,
lock, key and rope handle M101015
Carrying case of polished wood with
glass front and sides, reflectors, lock and key M101004
KEW PATTERN BAROMETER
This instrument is made to a British
Meteorological Office specification and is
the standard type of barometer used in